MAYTAG MDG17PDAWW1 Parts Diagram - 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Item

2333323 R230® N s 0N q

N
o

21

www.pwslaundry.com

W10184588

Part Number

W10184578
W10183571
W10184588
W10131114
W10131119
W10135181
W10142728
W10137322
W10140652
W10124214
W10133515
W10135233
W10131113
W10130081
W10133514
W10139046
W10161476
W10205153
W10131123
W10139210
W10177313
3390647

8317340

(323) 490-1900

TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

For Model: MDG17PDAWW1
hite WIRING HARNESS PARTS
49 (White) 20 21 22

24—

Literature Parts

Part Description
Instructions, Installation
Tech Sheet

Repair Parts List
Display Cover

SCREW M4X13

Facia / Overlay

Nut, 8-32 x 3/8

Screw, 6-20 X 1.00
Screw, 6-20 X 1/2
Bracket, Control
Deflector

ASSEMBLY, MEMBRANE SWITCH & BACKER PLATE
Push Button

Control Board

Spacer

Nut 6-32

Shield, Probing
Console (Includes ltem 17)
NUT, No.8 U TYPE
Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
Panel, Rear (Upper)
Screw 8-18 x 1/2
Cover, Terminal Block

© PWS Inc. the Laundry Company

Page 1



MAYTAG MDG17PDAWW1 Parts Diagram - 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Item

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

www.pwslaundry.com

W10184588

Part Number

3390814
717252
94614
W10136645
717315
3395683
357572
3391018
W10133242
W10136707
W10068270
W10137319
W10130178
W10142655
3351136
3936144
W10131838
W10133508
3403498
3403499
W10139456
W10139210
3347825

(323) 490-1900

TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

For Model: MDG17PDAWW1
hite WIRING HARNESS PARTS
49 (White) 20 21 22

24—

Literature Parts

Part Description

Screw (2)

Receptacle (2-Way)

Terminal (Female)

Meter Case

Receptacle (4-Way)
Housing,Connector

Clip, Ground

Tie, Cable

Coin Drop Assembly

Top

Washer (2)

BOLT, HEX BAR

Coin Optic Sensor Assembly
Screw, 6.20 x 1.00 (2)

Door, Service

Connector, 3-Circuit

SWITCH - VAULT & SERVICE DOOR
Bracket, Service

Connector, 3 Position

Connector, 2-Position (Gas Valve)
WIRE HARNESS, SENSOR SWITCH
Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
Plate-Mounting (2)

© PWS Inc. the Laundry Company

Page 2



MAYTAG MDG17PDAWW1 Parts Diagram - 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Item
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

www.pwslaundry.com

TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

For Model: MDG17PDAWW1
hit WIRING HARNESS PARTS
49 (White) 20 21 22

e

24—

38— !
39 A N

Literature Parts

W10184588 2
Part Number Part Description
98445 Screw, Thread Cutting
3954812 Cushion, Case
3394427 Clip, Harness Coin Mechanism Parts, May Be Ordered from Whirlpool Or
W10131839 TRANSFORMER 120 TO 22.5 VAC
8533971 Screw, 8-18 x 5/16
W10130190 Harness, Main
3349065 Bolt, Meter Case Mounting (5/16-24 X 1.00 (3))
3400000 Screw, 10-24 x 3/8 (2)
8540229 Rfi-Filter Cpl.
W10175650 Jumper-Line Filter

(323) 490-1900 © PWS Inc. the Laundry Company Page 3



